
 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/14/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Chamberlain, Maia C 1998 Central California 5,929.000 1038 935 1248 1212 804 692

2 # Skarbonkiewicz, Magda 2005 Oregon 5,819.000 1100 1100 1260 1236 840 283

3  Tartakovsky, Elizabeth 2000 Metropolitan NYC 3,758.030 711.03 0 1668 816 282 281

4  Nazlymov, Tatiana 2004 Capitol 3,032.000 0 0 1224 792 756 260

5 # Lee, Alexandra 2005 Northern California 2,740.000 770 770 1200 0 0 0

6 # Possick, Lola 2005 New Jersey 2,344.000 1012 804 271 257 0 0

7 # Sullivan, Siobhan 2005 Oregon 2,077.750 777.75 759 271 270 0 0

8  Lu, Vivian 2003 Oregon 1,866.800 841.8 759 266 0 0 0

9  Shealy, Maggie 2001 New England 1,832.967 882.3 683.4 267.267 0 0 0

10  Kovacs. Sophia 2002 New Jersey 1,647.925 1012 635.925 0 0 0 0

11 # Delsoin, Chelsea 2005 New Jersey 1,636.410 915 721.41 0 0 0 0

12 # Liu, Sophie 2007 Capitol 1,606.060 935 414.06 257 0 0 0

13  Williams, Jadeyn 2003 New Jersey 1,479.950 935 544.95 0 0 0 0

14  Greenbaum, Atara R 2002 Gold Coast Florida 1,312.280 753.5 558.78 0 0 0 0

15 # Anthony, Alexia 2007 New Jersey 1,264.550 882.3 382.25 0 0 0 0

16 # Hwang, Gabriela 2007 Arizona 1,231.150 764.5 466.65 0 0 0 0

17  Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N 2000 Oregon 1,229.960 954.96 0 275 0 0 0

18  Thurgood, Madison 1998 CAN 1,226.575 764.5 462.075 0 0 0 0

19  Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta 2002 UKR 1,203.350 631.35 572 0 0 0 0

20 # Tsui, Natalie 2008 Metro NYC 1,144.000 583 561 0 0 0 0

21 # Feig, Sela 2007 New Jersey 1,139.240 588.5 550.74 0 0 0 0

22 # Mika, Veronica 2006 New Jersey 1,127.640 577.5 550.14 0 0 0 0

23 # McKee, Brynnley 2008 Connecticut 1,095.260 555.5 539.76 0 0 0 0

24 # Bevacqua, Aria 2007 Metro NYC 1,086.990 562.8 524.19 0 0 0 0

25  Corteyn, Jolien 2002 BEL 1,018.525 489.525 0 274 255 0 0

26 # Lee, Hannah 2007 New England 977.430 555.33 422.1 0 0 0 0

27 # Shoman, Jenna 2006 Metropolitan NYC 964.710 534.57 430.14 0 0 0 0

28  Sayles, Nina 1995 New England 962.275 626.775 335.5 0 0 0 0

29  Kim, Zoe 2004 New Jersey 935.000 935 0 0 0 0 0

30 # Jung, Irene 2007 Mt. Valley 931.380 529.38 402 0 0 0 0

31 # Freedman. Janna 2006 Southern California 898.675 583 315.675 0 0 0 0

32 # Hild, Nisha 2006 New England 888.590 572 316.59 0 0 0 0

33 # Festa, Carina 2007 New Jersey 887.750 777.75 110 0 0 0 0

34 # Paul, Lila 2007 Metro NYC 850.860 577.5 273.36 0 0 0 0

35 # Andres, Charmaine 2007 Southern CA 845.225 471.225 374 0 0 0 0

36 # Fernandez, Martina 2009 Georgia 834.935 753.5 81.435 0 0 0 0

37 # Shi, Cathleen 2006 Capitol 816.275 555.5 260.775 0 0 0 0

38 # Yang, Angelina LeLe 2006 San Bern'do 807.700 566.5 241.2 0 0 0 0

39 # Schiminovich, Sophia 2007 Oregon 738.180 406.02 332.16 0 0 0 0

40 # Lauri, Keira 2008 West-Rock 701.250 357.5 343.75 0 0 0 0

41 # Shearer, Natalie 2006 Orange Coast 653.760 554.76 99 0 0 0 0

42  Fearns, Zara 2004 San Diego 643.500 330 313.5 0 0 0 0

43 # Huai, Delilah 2009 Mt. Valley 636.575 357.5 279.075 0 0 0 0

44 # Kim, Marley 2007 Metro NYC 604.450 319 285.45 0 0 0 0

45  Botello, Natalia 2002 MEX 588.500 588.5 0 0 0 0 0

46  Pak, Kaitlyn 2004 Metro NYC 566.500 566.5 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 2010 Georgia 561.600 475.8 85.8 0 0 0 0

48 # Mankova, Varvara 2007 West-Rock 561.000 561 0 0 0 0 0

49T # Johnson, Lydia 2006 Capitol 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

49T # Vinogorova, Sofiia 2010 Colorado 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

51 # Andres, Katherine 2005 Southern CA 543.390 306.21 237.18 0 0 0 0

52 # Liu, Sydney 2008 Northern CA 538.900 457.5 81.4 0 0 0 0

53 # Krastev, Minna 2007 Central CA 505.920 418.08 87.84 0 0 0 0

54  Johnson, Honor B.H. 2003 Capitol 480.375 480.375 0 0 0 0 0

55 # Nath, Trisha 2007 Connecticut 448.140 342.54 105.6 0 0 0 0

56 # Tabangay, Heartlyn 2008 Illinois 442.200 352 90.2 0 0 0 0

57  Oishi, Megumi 2004 Oregon 428.170 326.97 101.2 0 0 0 0

58 # Lim, Jaslene 2008 Oregon 415.450 337.35 78.1 0 0 0 0

59  Carvalho, Isabela 2004 BRA 410.040 410.04 0 0 0 0 0

60 # So, Catelyn 2008 Metro NYC 407.800 343.75 64.05 0 0 0 0

61  Elbakry, jana 2004 EGY 404.800 319 85.8 0 0 0 0

62 # Wu, Helen 2007 CAN 400.425 313.5 86.925 0 0 0 0

63 # Boynton, Ainsley 2007 Capitol 397.475 297.375 100.1 0 0 0 0

64 # Chiarelli, Valentina 2010 Metro NYC 394.955 324.5 70.455 0 0 0 0

65 # Wang, Yining 2007 New Jersey 391.600 302.5 89.1 0 0 0 0

66  Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M 2002 Colorado 385.000 385 0 0 0 0 0

67 # Johnson, Dagny 2007 Western NY 383.040 290.64 92.4 0 0 0 0

68 # Chen, Xiaohan 2005 CHN 376.800 274.5 102.3 0 0 0 0

69  Williams, Chloe 2004 Georgia 376.600 105.6 0 271 0 0 0

70 # Chin, Sophia 2006 Mt. Valley 374.000 374 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Group II

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre

CURRENT AS OF 2/14/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

ROLLING 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Group I Group II

71 # Lin, Audrey 2005 North TX 364.455 295.83 68.625 0 0 0 0

72  Burke, Nora S 2000 Metropolitan NYC 363.300 363.3 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Schmidt, Isabel 2009 Northern CA 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Xiao, julie 2008 CAN 355.155 277.38 77.775 0 0 0 0

75 # Vadasz, Ibla 2006 West-Rock 354.840 249.24 105.6 0 0 0 0

76  Miller, Sky 2002 North Carolina 347.730 347.73 0 0 0 0 0

77 # Lu, Elaine 2007 New England 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

78 # Chen, Ashley 2006 CAN 332.160 233.16 99 0 0 0 0

79 # Liu, Yifei 2009 Metro NYC 324.840 229.14 95.7 0 0 0 0

80 # Duckett, Madison 2006 Connecticut 324.500 324.5 0 0 0 0 0

81 # Ligh, Erenei 2006 Metro NYC 321.780 321.78 0 0 0 0 0

82 # Erikson, Kira 2006 Southern CA 320.250 320.25 0 0 0 0 0

83 # Callahan, Chase 2005 San Diego 311.100 311.1 0 0 0 0 0

84 # Chan, Jolene 2010 Southern CA 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

85  Kolmykova, Aleksandra 1999 FIE 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

86  Kong, Vera 2002 Orange Coast 280.000 0 0 280 0 0 0

87  Yucel, Emine Irmak 1996 TUR 269.340 269.34 0 0 0 0 0

88 # Gautam, Sahana 2009 Northern CA 265.350 265.35 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Sourimto, Valeria 2006 New Jersey 257.280 257.28 0 0 0 0 0

90  Bililies, Sophia 2004 New England 256.200 256.2 0 0 0 0 0

91  Linder, Kara E 2000 Arizona 256.000 0 0 256 0 0 0

92 # Sanz, Madeline 2006 New Jersey 253.260 253.26 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Shtrevensky, Maria 2006 CAN 186.665 103.4 83.265 0 0 0 0

94 # Dantuluri, Shalini 2009 Georgia 185.195 100.1 85.095 0 0 0 0

95 # Yang, Lea 2007 Southern CA 180.400 95.7 84.7 0 0 0 0

96 # Tse, Angelina 2008 Northern CA 180.085 107.8 72.285 0 0 0 0

97 # Favo, Isabella 2009 Georgia 172.700 91.3 81.4 0 0 0 0

98  Wang, Elysia 1996 New Jersey 163.390 84.7 78.69 0 0 0 0

99 # Wei, JoyAnn 2009 Capitol 160.450 82.35 78.1 0 0 0 0

100  Vestel, Mira 2004 Northern CA 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0

101  Chang, Josephine 2004 New Jersey 107.800 107.8 0 0 0 0 0

102 # Bois, Adele 2005 Metropolitan NYC 106.700 106.7 0 0 0 0 0

103 # Xiong, Haojiao 2007 Central CA 103.400 103.4 0 0 0 0 0

104 # Merchant, Aishwarya 2009 New Jersey 97.350 97.35 0 0 0 0 0

105T  Dragon, Rainer 1999 West-Rock 93.500 93.5 0 0 0 0 0

105T # Jeong, Katie 2008 New Jersey 93.500 93.5 0 0 0 0 0

107 # Berman, Greta 2009 Metro NYC 92.400 92.4 0 0 0 0 0

108 # Zhang, Xuanyi 2010 Southern CA 91.500 91.5 0 0 0 0 0

109 # Zeng, Sarah 2009 New Jersey 91.300 91.3 0 0 0 0 0

110  Gouhin, Chloe 2002 Columbus 89.670 89.67 0 0 0 0 0

111 # Medvinsky, Alexandra 2008 New England 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0

112  Tong, Kunling 2004 Georgia 87.450 87.45 0 0 0 0 0

113 # Barroso, Isabela 2007 Virginia 86.900 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

114 # Liu, Zhi Jun 2005 CAN 86.010 86.01 0 0 0 0 0

115  Marturano, Bridget 1996 Colorado 82.500 82.5 0 0 0 0 0

116T # Nathanson, Sammy 2006 New England 80.300 80.3 0 0 0 0 0

116T # Attia, Jasmine 2008 New England 80.300 80.3 0 0 0 0 0

118T  Brown, Emma 2002 New Jersey 77.000 77 0 0 0 0 0

118T # Fung, Iris 2011 New Jersey 77.000 77 0 0 0 0 0

120 # Dhar, Layla 2009 Capitol 75.945 75.945 0 0 0 0 0

121T  Geyer, Carolina 2002 Southern CA 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

121T # Scott, Eve 2006 Central PA 75.900 75.9 0 0 0 0 0

123 # Ker, Grace 2007 Central CA 75.030 75.03 0 0 0 0 0

124 # Blum, Leah 2005 New England 71.370 71.37 0 0 0 0 0

125 # Goldin, Nina 2009 Western WA 65.880 65.88 0 0 0 0 0

126 # Mann, Sophia 2008 Central CA 64.965 64.965 0 0 0 0 0

127 # Carter, Keely 2007 N. Carolina 63.135 63.135 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 2/14/2025

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=0.915 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.038 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.804 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Chamberlain, Maia C np 0 18 379.5 3 935 1 1038 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda np 0 1 1100 1 1100 np 0 np 0

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 8 711.03 np 0

Nazlymov, Tatiana np 0 np 0 np 0 42 0 np 0

Lee, Alexandra 5 640.5 5 770 5 770 5 726.6 3 683.4

Possick, Lola 34 90.585 2 1012 44 97.9 7 716.22 1 804

Sullivan, Siobhan 3 777.75 20 368.5 7 759 19 352.92 10 426.12

Lu, Vivian 2 841.8 7 759 34 108.9 16 519 2 739.68

Shealy, Maggie 10 484.95 51 90.2 17.5 382.25 3 882.3 3 683.4

Kovacs. Sophia 6 635.925 np 0 2 1012 18 358.11 21 265.32

Delsoin, Chelsea 1 915 67 0 np 0 6 721.41 26 245.22

Liu, Sophie 41 84.18 27 330 3 935 40 0 13 414.06

Williams, Jadeyn 23 292.8 3 935 65 0 11 544.95 37 0

Greenbaum, Atara R np 0 8 753.5 23 352 27 311.4 6 558.78

Anthony, Alexia 157.5 0 52 89.1 17.5 382.25 3 882.3 68 0

Hwang, Gabriela 14 466.65 np 0 6 764.5 np 0 35.5 0

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N np 0 np 0 np 0 2 954.96 np 0

Thurgood, Madison 15 462.075 6 764.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta 7 631.35 12 572 np 0 np 0 49 0

Tsui, Natalie 53 73.2 10 583 14 561 50.5 0 22 261.3

Feig, Sela 82 0 34 108.9 9 588.5 74 0 8 550.74

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 11 577.5 10 550.14 np 0

McKee, Brynnley 20 306.525 15 555.5 57 83.6 12 539.76 78 0

Bevacqua, Aria 59 67.71 47 94.6 24 346.5 15 524.19 5 562.8

Corteyn, Jolien 9 489.525 np 0 69 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah 28 269.925 53.5 87.45 20 368.5 9 555.33 11 422.1

Shoman, Jenna 21 301.95 np 0 np 0 13 534.57 9 430.14

Sayles, Nina 8 626.775 26 335.5 38 104.5 41 0 31 225.12

Kim, Zoe np 0 3 935 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene 25 283.65 82 0 25 341 14 529.38 16 402

Freedman. Janna 18 315.675 31 308 10 583 29 301.02 75 0

Hild, Nisha 24 288.225 44.5 97.35 12 572 26 316.59 39 0

Festa, Carina 3 777.75 65 0 33 110 91.5 0 44.5 0

Paul, Lila 49 76.86 11 577.5 37 105.6 49 0 19 273.36

Andres, Charmaine 13 471.225 21 363 19 374 69 0 17 281.4

Fernandez, Martina 44 81.435 61 79.2 8 753.5 np 0 np 0

Shi, Cathleen 30 260.775 125.5 0 15 555.5 71 0 80 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe 65 0 np 0 13 566.5 59 0 27 241.2

Schiminovich, Sophia 118 0 41 101.2 67 0 23 332.16 15 406.02

Lauri, Keira 98.5 0 24.5 343.75 22 357.5 39 0 113 0

Shearer, Natalie 36 88.755 np 0 43 99 np 0 7 554.76

Fearns, Zara 32 251.625 30 313.5 27 330 53 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah 26 279.075 22 357.5 40 102.3 38 0 52 0

Kim, Marley 109 0 57 83.6 29 319 32 285.45 32 221.1

Botello, Natalia np 0 9 588.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pak, Kaitlyn np 0 13 566.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari 12 475.8 55 85.8 61 79.2 np 0 np 0

Mankova, Varvara 112 0 14 561 np 0 np 0 67 0

Johnson, Lydia 92 0 120 0 16 550 54.5 0 93 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia 156 0 16 550 97 0 73 0 97 0

Andres, Katherine 45 80.52 77 0 47 94.6 28 306.21 28 237.18

Liu, Sydney 16 457.5 59 81.4 83 0 43 0 103.5 0

Krastev, Minna 37 87.84 np 0 58 82.5 54.5 0 12 418.08

Johnson, Honor B.H. 11 480.375 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha 46 79.605 36.33 105.6 45 96.8 21 342.54 34 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn 122 0 23 352 51 90.2 45 0 35.5 0

Oishi, Megumi 89 0 118.5 0 41 101.2 24 326.97 83 0

Lim, Jaslene 103.5 0 62 78.1 134 0 22 337.35 100 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 14 410.04

So, Catelyn 63 64.05 24.5 343.75 86.5 0 48 0 112 0

Elbakry, jana np 0 29 319 55 85.8 np 0 np 0

Wu, Helen 38 86.925 70 0 30 313.5 np 0 76 0

Boynton, Ainsley 22 297.375 116 0 42 100.1 77 0 65 0

Chiarelli, Valentina 56 70.455 124 0 28 324.5 63 0 np 0

Wang, Yining 93 0 32 302.5 52 89.1 103 0 63.5 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M 71 0 17 385 np 0 np 0 33 0

Johnson, Dagny 57 69.54 78.5 0 49 92.4 31 290.64 55 0

Chen, Xiaohan 27 274.5 40 102.3 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Chloe np 0 36.33 105.6 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 19 374 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=0.915 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.038 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.804 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Lin, Audrey 58 68.625 np 0 np 0 30 295.83 np 0

Burke, Nora S np 0 np 0 np 0 17 363.3 np 0

Schmidt, Isabel 68 0 np 0 21 363 np 0 np 0

Xiao, julie 48 77.775 99 0 72 0 np 0 18 277.38

Vadasz, Ibla 119 0 36.33 105.6 85 0 50.5 0 25 249.24

Miller, Sky 116 0 71 0 127 0 20 347.73 np 0

Lu, Elaine 95 0 73.5 0 26 335.5 35 0 92 0

Chen, Ashley 60 66.795 43 99 np 0 np 0 29 233.16

Liu, Yifei 88 0 91 0 46 95.7 47 0 30 229.14

Duckett, Madison np 0 28 324.5 np 0 np 0 71.5 0

Ligh, Erenei np 0 158 0 126 0 25 321.78 111 0

Erikson, Kira 17 320.25 102.5 0 158.33 0 104 0 np 0

Callahan, Chase 19 311.1 88 0 101 0 37 0 53 0

Chan, Jolene np 0 162 0 31 308 np 0 np 0

Kolmykova, Aleksandra 172 0 np 0 32 302.5 np 0 np 0

Kong, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yucel, Emine Irmak 81 0 92 0 112 0 np 0 20 269.34

Gautam, Sahana 29 265.35 159 0 100 0 99.5 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 23 257.28

Bililies, Sophia 31 256.2 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linder, Kara E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline 66 0 np 0 102 0 np 0 24 253.26

Shtrevensky, Maria 42 83.265 39 103.4 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini 40 85.095 42 100.1 84 0 114 0 123 0

Yang, Lea 52 74.115 46 95.7 56 84.7 72 0 86 0

Tse, Angelina 54 72.285 128 0 35 107.8 81 0 108 0

Favo, Isabella 106 0 50 91.3 59 81.4 85 0 82 0

Wang, Elysia 47 78.69 56 84.7 np 0 np 0 74 0

Wei, JoyAnn 43 82.35 129 0 62 78.1 96 0 71.5 0

Vestel, Mira 85 0 33 110 np 0 60 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine 72 0 35 107.8 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bois, Adele np 0 68 0 36 106.7 61 0 np 0

Xiong, Haojiao 132 0 102.5 0 39 103.4 76 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya 154.5 0 44.5 97.35 125 0 112.5 0 122 0

Dragon, Rainer 67 0 np 0 48 93.5 33 0 56 0

Jeong, Katie 141 0 48 93.5 81 0 44 0 51 0

Berman, Greta 163 0 49 92.4 np 0 112.5 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi 33 91.5 111 0 66 0 70 0 77 0

Zeng, Sarah 115 0 117 0 50 91.3 79 0 np 0

Gouhin, Chloe 35 89.67 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra 182 0 138.5 0 53 88 108 0 127 0

Tong, Kunling np 0 53.5 87.45 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela 74 0 np 0 54 86.9 np 0 np 0

Liu, Zhi Jun 39 86.01 73.5 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget np 0 58 82.5 np 0 62 0 105 0

Nathanson, Sammy 152 0 np 0 60 80.3 np 0 np 0

Attia, Jasmine 73 0 60 80.3 93 0 82 0 84 0

Brown, Emma 70 0 63 77 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Iris np 0 np 0 63 77 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla 50 75.945 147 0 129 0 107 0 115 0

Geyer, Carolina np 0 64 75.9 np 0 np 0 81 0

Scott, Eve 124.5 0 np 0 64 75.9 87 0 120 0

Ker, Grace 51 75.03 90 0 np 0 52 0 43 0

Blum, Leah 55 71.37 75.5 0 np 0 np 0 63.5 0

Goldin, Nina 61 65.88 101 0 92 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia 62 64.965 94 0 88 0 98 0 66 0

Carter, Keely 64 63.135 np 0 132 0 np 0 54 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS World Cups as of:  2/14/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

Athens GRE 

SF=2 3/1/24

St Niklaas 

BEL SF=2 3/16/24

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/4/24

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 5/17/24

2/14/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Chamberlain, Maia C 71 0 26 692 58 259 12 1248 15 1212

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda np 0 11 1260 34 283 17 840 13 1236

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth np 0 19 816 36 281 35 282 6 1668

Nazlymov, Tatiana np 0 57 260 14 1224 21 792 24 756

Lee, Alexandra 16 1200 115 0 82 0 np 0 np 0

Possick, Lola np 0 106 0 46 271 98 0 np 0

Sullivan, Siobhan 85 0 50 267 68 0 82 0 46 271

Lu, Vivian 51 266 101 0 94 0 90 0 np 0

Shealy, Maggie 103 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 72 0

Kovacs. Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Delsoin, Chelsea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sophie 60 257 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Jadeyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Greenbaum, Atara R 72 0 115 0 139 0 np 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Gabriela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N np 0 np 0 74 0 42 275 np 0

Thurgood, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Corteyn, Jolien np 0 43 274 np 0 np 0 62 255

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Jenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sayles, Nina 94 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman. Janna 122 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fernandez, Martina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Cathleen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fearns, Zara 139 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah 161 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Botello, Natalia np 0 82 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pak, Kaitlyn 143 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mankova, Varvara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Honor B.H. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oishi, Megumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elbakry, jana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chiarelli, Valentina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Xiaohan 137 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 1/25/25

Athens GRE 

SF=2 3/1/24

St Niklaas 

BEL SF=2 3/16/24

Seoul KOR 

SF=2 5/4/24

Plovdiv BUL 

SF=2 5/17/24

2/14/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Lin, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burke, Nora S np 0 72 0 92 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidt, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 95 0

Miller, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duckett, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ligh, Erenei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erikson, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Chase np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Jolene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kolmykova, Aleksandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kong, Vera np 0 119 0 np 0 37 280 np 0

Yucel, Emine Irmak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bililies, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linder, Kara E np 0 79 0 61 256 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shtrevensky, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Favo, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elysia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, JoyAnn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vestel, Mira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bois, Adele np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Haojiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dragon, Rainer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Katie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gouhin, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Kunling np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Zhi Jun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nathanson, Sammy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Attia, Jasmine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Geyer, Carolina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Blum, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldin, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carter, Keely np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
INT'L RESULTS as of:  2/14/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Oran ALG 

SF=1.958 11/9/24

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/7/24

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

2/14/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Chamberlain, Maia C np 0 37 280 20 804 np 0

Skarbonkiewicz, Magda np 0 38 279 np 0 22 0

Tartakovsky, Elizabeth np 0 np 0 np 0 18 0

Nazlymov, Tatiana np 0 np 0 np 0 21 0

Lee, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Possick, Lola np 0 85 0 60 257 np 0

Sullivan, Siobhan np 0 50 267 47 270 np 0

Lu, Vivian 118 0 108 0 65 0 np 0

Shealy, Maggie 44 267.267 90 0 95 0 np 0

Kovacs. Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Delsoin, Chelsea np 0 134 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Sophie np 0 145 0 72 0 np 0

Williams, Jadeyn np 0 124 0 np 0 np 0

Greenbaum, Atara R np 0 162 0 74 0 np 0

Anthony, Alexia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hwang, Gabriela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fox-Gitomer, Chloe N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thurgood, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Melnychuk, Yelyzaveta np 0 130 0 np 0 np 0

Tsui, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feig, Sela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mika, Veronica np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McKee, Brynnley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bevacqua, Aria np 0 112 0 np 0 np 0

Corteyn, Jolien np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Hannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shoman, Jenna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sayles, Nina np 0 126 0 110 0 np 0

Kim, Zoe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jung, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Freedman. Janna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hild, Nisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Festa, Carina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Paul, Lila np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Charmaine np 0 np 0 85 0 np 0

Fernandez, Martina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shi, Cathleen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Angelina LeLe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schiminovich, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lauri, Keira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shearer, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fearns, Zara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huai, Delilah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Marley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Botello, Natalia np 0 75 0 np 0 np 0

Pak, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pantaleon-Mazola, Amari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mankova, Varvara np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vinogorova, Sofiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andres, Katherine np 0 np 0 121 0 np 0

Liu, Sydney np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Krastev, Minna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Honor B.H. 105 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nath, Trisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tabangay, Heartlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Oishi, Megumi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lim, Jaslene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carvalho, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

So, Catelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elbakry, jana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Helen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Boynton, Ainsley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chiarelli, Valentina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Yining np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strzalkowski, Aleksandra (Ola) M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Johnson, Dagny np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Xiaohan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Williams, Chloe np 0 np 0 46 271 np 0

Chin, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olympics

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Oran ALG 

SF=1.958 11/9/24

Orleans FRA 

SF=2 12/7/24

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 1/11/25

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

2/14/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Lin, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burke, Nora S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schmidt, Isabel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vadasz, Ibla 109 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Elaine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Ashley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Yifei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Duckett, Madison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ligh, Erenei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Erikson, Kira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Callahan, Chase 114 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chan, Jolene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kolmykova, Aleksandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kong, Vera np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yucel, Emine Irmak np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gautam, Sahana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sourimto, Valeria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bililies, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Linder, Kara E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanz, Madeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shtrevensky, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dantuluri, Shalini np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Lea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tse, Angelina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Favo, Isabella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Elysia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wei, JoyAnn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vestel, Mira np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Josephine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bois, Adele np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiong, Haojiao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Merchant, Aishwarya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dragon, Rainer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeong, Katie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Berman, Greta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Xuanyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zeng, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gouhin, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Medvinsky, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tong, Kunling np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barroso, Isabela np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Zhi Jun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marturano, Bridget np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nathanson, Sammy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Attia, Jasmine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brown, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fung, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dhar, Layla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Geyer, Carolina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Scott, Eve np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ker, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Blum, Leah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldin, Nina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mann, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carter, Keely np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


